Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Russell - (1373184) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
1:11.95 321

1:12.50 314

1:13.06 306
1:13.11 306
1:14.84 285
1:16.77 264
1:18.74 245
1:21.29 222
1:25.46 191
1:25.82 189
1:26.01 188
1:26.18 186
1:28.09 175
1:29.69 165
1:31.71 155
1:33.28 147
1:34.13 143
1:34.75 140
1:35.15 138
1:36.30 134
1:36.36 133
1:38.02 127
1:38.98 123
1:39.80 120
1:42.67 110
1:43.63 107
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Round

Date

10/06/22
24/09/22
01/04/22
27/11/22
12/11/22
25/09/21
26/06/21
29/11/20
24/10/20
03/10/20
25/09/19
29/11119
12/10/19
06/07/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
07/06/19
19/05/18
13/10/18
26/09/18
241117
29/06/18
25/03/18
27/09/17
14/10/17
08/07/17
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Meet

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Guerney ASA 100m Gala

Channel Island Championships 2022

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

The Oak Series 2021

The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

GASA 100m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Oak 100m Championship

18th ANNUAL GRADED SPRINT MEET

Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019

Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

GSC Annual Junior Meet

GASA 100m Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Specsavers Series 2017

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet
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Venue

Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour Leisure
Les Quenneyais
Beau Sajour LC
Beau Sejour
Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

St Sampsons High Sch
Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons

LES QUENNEVAIS
St Sampsons

St Sampsons
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

Guernsey

Jersey
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

P PR

Level

4
4
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1:45.97 100

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
1:13.11 306
1:14.84 285
1:12.50 314
1:11.95 321
1:13.06 306
1:16.77 264
1:18.74 245
1:21.29 222
1:25.46 191
1:25.82 189
1:26.18 186
1:28.09 175
1:26.01 188
1:29.69 165
1:34.13 143
1:33.28 147
1:31.71 155
1:35.15 138
1:36.30 134
1:44.91 103
1:38.02 127
1:34.75 140
1:38.98 123
1:36.36 133
1:42.67 110
1:39.80 120
1:43.63 107
1:45.97 100
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Date

27/111/22
12/11/22
24/09/22
10/06/22
01/04/22
25/09/21
26/06/21
29/11/20
24/10/20
03/10/20
29/11119
12/10/19
25/09/19
06/07/19
07/06/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
13/10/18
26/09/18
07/07/18
29/06/18
19/05/18
25/03/18
241117
14/10/17
27/09/117
08/07/17
05/05/17
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The Specsavers Meet 2017

Meet

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022
Guerney ASA 100m Gala

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Channel Island Championships 2022

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

The Oak Series 2021

The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

GASA 100m Sprint Gala

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Oak 100m Championship

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

18th ANNUAL GRADED SPRINT MEET

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019

Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019

GASA 100m Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018
Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

GSC Annual Junior Meet

Rothschild Island Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Specsavers Series 2017

Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

The Specsavers Meet 2017
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Guernsey

Venue

Beau Sajour LC
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour Leisure
Beau Sejour

Les Quenneyais
Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

St Sampsons High Sch
Guernsey

St Sampsons
Guernsey

LES QUENNEVAIS
Guernsey

St Sampsons

St Sampsons
Guernsey

Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Sampsons School
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 3

Club Swam Under Level
3
4
4
3
3
4
4
3
4
4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
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